 Crystal Units               Order code table
①       ②     ③      ④     ⑤     ⑥    ⑦        ⑧                 ⑨    ⑩
10=49/U
11=49/U1
12=49/U2
14=49/U(SMD)
15=49/U1(SMD)
17=49/U3(SMD)
20=LP-2.0
21=LP-2.5
22=LP-3.5(49U3H)
23=LP-3.2S
24=LP-3.5S
25=LP-4.2S(MS3H)
27=MG3A
52=SX-7050
53=SX-6035
54=SX-5032
55=SX-4025
57=SX-3225
58=SX-2520
60=GX-80452
61=GX-70502
62=GX-70504
63=GX-60352
64=GX-60354
65=GX-50324
66=GX-50322
67=GX-32254
101=±100ppm
750=± 75ppm
500=± 50ppm
300=± 30ppm
250=± 25ppm
200=± 20ppm
150=± 15ppm
100=± 10ppm
050=± 5ppm
999=Custom
A=+25℃
B=+20℃
C=+15℃
D=+10℃
E=+ 5℃
F=  0℃
G=- 5℃
H=-10℃